Individual Best Times (All Time)

Molly Chambers - (933930) - Edlington SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.69
34.86
35.04
35.90
36.50
37.07
37.50
37.55
38.54
38.82
38.96
39.04
39.91
4217
4250
42.78
43.78
44.18
45.91
46.00
48.61

48.66

Swims in Date Order

Time

34.69
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

464
457
450
418
398
380
367
366

304
258

252

230
224
200
199
168
168

WA Pts

464

Round

H
H
H
H

I I I T

Ir r r r T I I I I T I T

Round

H

Date

22/02/20
23/02/19
24/02/18
11/02/17
17/07/16
27/02/16
20/03/16
25/09/16
30/05/15
02/05/15
20/09/15
31/01/15
01/02/15
30/08/14
21/09/14
06/12/14
10/05/14
26/04/14
02/02/14
22/09/13
03/02/13
01/12/12

Date

22/02/20

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon
Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet

Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Yorkshire County Championships

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet
City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet
Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet
Sheffield & District ASA Championships

City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala
Sheffield & District ASA Championships

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Dearne Vall

Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall

Dearne Vall

Club Swam Under

Donc Dartes

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.86
35.04
35.90
37.55
36.50
37.50
37.07
38.96
38.54
38.82
39.91
39.04
42.78
42.50
42.17
43.78
44.18
45.91
46.00
48.61

48.66

Copyright 2024

457
450
418
366
398
367
380
327
338
331
304
325
247
252
258
230
224
200
199
168
168

I I I T

I I I T

r r r r T I I IT I I I

23/02/19
24/02/18
11/02/17
25/09/16
17/07/16
20/03/16
27/02/16
20/09/15
30/05/15
02/05/15
01/02/15
31/01/15
06/12/14
21/09/14
30/08/14
10/05/14
26/04/14
02/02/14
22/09/13
03/02/13
01/12/12

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon
Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet
City of Sunderland National Qualifier

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala

Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet

Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint
City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet
Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala
Sheffield & District ASA Championships

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Dearne Vall

Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall

Dearne Vall

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



